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Rapids Summer Open
Richmond, 14- - 15-6-2025

Event 132 Boys, 400m Freestyle 12 years and younger
2025-06-15 - 17:28 Results
IVCD - 12: 5:35.80;  11 - 12: 5:35.80;  - 10: 5:35.80  /  PROV 11 - 12: 4:58.30  /  QUAL - 10: 6:30.00;  11 - 12: 6:15.00

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

10 years and younger

1. SHI, Antony Y 10 West Vancouver Otters 5:25.67 276 IVC IVC
50m: 36.45 36.45 150m: 2:00.42 42.18 250m: 3:22.99 41.46 350m: 4:45.72 41.53

100m: 1:18.24 41.79 200m: 2:41.53 41.11 300m: 4:04.19 41.20 400m: 5:25.67 39.95

2. LEE, Noah 10 Richmond Rapids 5:47.30 228
50m: 40.93 40.93 150m: 2:09.07 44.40 250m: 3:38.85 45.13 350m: 5:06.18 41.96

100m: 1:24.67 43.74 200m: 2:53.72 44.65 300m: 4:24.22 45.37 400m: 5:47.30 41.12

3. GRANDIN, Winter H 10 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club 5:48.57 225
50m: 39.98 39.98 150m: 2:07.36 43.88 250m: 3:37.20 44.70 350m: 5:03.73 41.95

100m: 1:23.48 43.50 200m: 2:52.50 45.14 300m: 4:21.78 44.58 400m: 5:48.57 44.84

4. LU, Royal 8 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club 6:07.46 192
50m: 41.17 41.17 150m: 2:13.26 46.92 250m: 3:48.88 47.99 350m: 5:23.87 46.22

100m: 1:26.34 45.17 200m: 3:00.89 47.63 300m: 4:37.65 48.77 400m: 6:07.46 43.59

5. CHEN, Oliver 10 Richmond Rapids 6:10.67 187
50m: 40.40 40.40 150m: 2:15.58 48.35 250m: 3:51.79 47.91 350m: 5:26.74 46.74

100m: 1:27.23 46.83 200m: 3:03.88 48.30 300m: 4:40.00 48.21 400m: 6:10.67 43.93

6. WU, Maxwell T 10 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club 6:24.50 168
50m: 43.94 43.94 150m: 2:19.83 48.07 250m: 3:59.17 49.26 350m: 5:37.17 48.67

100m: 1:31.76 47.82 200m: 3:09.91 50.08 300m: 4:48.50 49.33 400m: 6:24.50 47.33

7. LIN, Ethan W 10 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club 6:32.31 158 QUA
50m: 43.85 43.85 150m: 2:22.54 50.27 250m: 4:03.70 51.60 350m: 5:44.66 50.58

100m: 1:32.27 48.42 200m: 3:12.10 49.56 300m: 4:54.08 50.38 400m: 6:32.31 47.65

8. ZABOBONIN, Dorin V 9 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club 6:32.43 158 QUA
50m: 42.67 42.67 150m: 2:19.93 49.14 250m: 4:01.16 50.05 350m: 5:42.51 50.60

100m: 1:30.79 48.12 200m: 3:11.11 51.18 300m: 4:51.91 50.75 400m: 6:32.43 49.92

9. PULJIC, Adrian 9 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club 6:40.62 148 QUA
50m: 44.73 44.73 150m: 2:27.29 52.42 250m: 4:08.60 50.73 350m: 5:51.84 51.50

100m: 1:34.87 50.14 200m: 3:17.87 50.58 300m: 5:00.34 51.74 400m: 6:40.62 48.78

11 - 12 years

1. MAHMOUD, Adham A 12 Richmond Rapids 4:59.91 354 IVC IVC
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:49.17 38.62 250m: 3:06.12 38.79 350m: 4:23.08 38.18

100m: 1:10.55 37.34 200m: 2:27.33 38.16 300m: 3:44.90 38.78 400m: 4:59.91 36.83

2. CANO HERNANDEZ, Paco 12 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 5:26.19 275 IVC IVC
50m: 36.74 36.74 150m: 2:00.58 42.21 250m: 3:22.79 40.62 350m: 4:47.22 42.65

100m: 1:18.37 41.63 200m: 2:42.17 41.59 300m: 4:04.57 41.78 400m: 5:26.19 38.97

3. BOSE, Nicholas 12 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 5:28.05 270 IVC IVC
50m: 37.00 37.00 150m: 1:59.55 41.62 250m: 3:24.58 43.02 350m: 4:48.54 41.98

100m: 1:17.93 40.93 200m: 2:41.56 42.01 300m: 4:06.56 41.98 400m: 5:28.05 39.51

4. SONG, Charlie 11 Richmond Rapids 5:43.70 235
50m: 39.02 39.02 150m: 2:08.98 45.23 250m: 3:37.81 43.68 350m: 5:06.33 44.44

100m: 1:23.75 44.73 200m: 2:54.13 45.15 300m: 4:21.89 44.08 400m: 5:43.70 37.37

5. MA, Andrew S 11 West Vancouver Otters 5:46.96 228
50m: 36.53 36.53 150m: 2:05.75 44.96 250m: 3:35.10 44.95 350m: 5:04.76 43.93

100m: 1:20.79 44.26 200m: 2:50.15 44.40 300m: 4:20.83 45.73 400m: 5:46.96 42.20


